

Date: 18.03.2024

To, BSE Limited (BSE) Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is to inform you that we have received Disclosures in prescribed Form C on 15th March, 2024 under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as per the documents enclosed for your records and dissemination.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully, For Cinerad Communications Limited



Ebrahim Nimuchwala Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations,2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Company: Cinerad Communications Limited

ISIN of the company: INE959B01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter.	Employee or Director of a listed compa	ny and other such persons a	s mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	<u> </u>	Ĭ		<u> </u>			* *				0		M 1 C
Name,	Category		held prior to	2	securities ac	quired/ Dispos	ea	Securities he	-		e of	Date of	Mode of
PAN No.,	of Person	acquisiti	ion/ disposal					acquisition/e	lisposal		t-advice/	Intimation to	
CIN/DIN,	(Promoters/									-	of shares/	company	disposal (on
& address of	KMP /									sale of sha	res specify		market/public/
Promoter/Promoter	Directors/	Type of	No. and % of	Type of	No.	Value	Transact	Type of security	No. and %	From	То		rights/
group	immediate	security (For	shareholding	security (For			ion	(For egShares,	of				preferential
Employee/Director with	Relatives/	eg Shares,		eg Shares,			Туре	Warrants,	shareholding				offer / off
contact nos.	others etc.)	Warrants,		Warrants,			(Buy/	Convertible					market/ Inter-
contact nos.		Convertible		Convertible			Sale/	Debentures etc.)					
		Debenture s		Debenture s			Pledge /						se
		etc.)		etc.)			Revoke/						transfer,
							Invoke)						ESOPs
													etc.)
1	2	2	4	~	(7	0	0	10	11	10	10	1.4
I	2	3	4	5	6	1	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Ganesh Natarajan	Promoter /	Equity Shares	100	Equity Shares	49,85,030	4,98,50,300/-	Buy	Equity Shares	49,85,130	13.03.2024	13.03.2024	15.03.2024	Preferential offer
PAN: ABIPN8439Q	Director												
DIN: 00176393			0.00%						26.02%				
Address: Flat No. 201, 2nd													
Floor, 219 Boat Club, Boat													
Club Road, Sangamwadi,													
Pune, Maharashtra –													
411001. India													
,													
Contact: 9820154092													

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in	derivatives (Specify type	of contract, Futures or Option	s etc.)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of Contract	Contract specifications		Buy	Sell		
			Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			Not Applicable			

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options



Ganesh Natarajan Date: 15.03.2024 Place: Pune

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations,2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Company: Cinerad Communications Limited

ISIN of the company: INE959B01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter.	Employee or Director of a listed compa	ny and other such persons a	s mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	<u> </u>	Ĩ		<u> </u>			* *	Constitute for			0		Mada af
Name,	Category		held prior to	2	securities ac	quired/ Dispos	ea	Securities he	-		e of	Date of	Mode of
PAN No.,	of Person	acquisiti	ion/ disposal					acquisition/e	lisposal		t-advice/	Intimation to	
CIN/DIN,	(Promoters/									acquisition	of shares/	company	disposal (on
& address of	KMP /									sale of sha	res specify		market/public/
Promoter/Promoter	Directors/	Type of	No. and % of	Type of	No.	Value	Transact	Type of security	No. and %	From	То		rights/
group	immediate	security (For	shareholding	security (For			ion	(For egShares,	of				preferential
Employee/Director with	Relatives/	eg Shares,		eg Shares,			Туре	Warrants,	shareholding				offer / off
contact nos.	others etc.)	Warrants,		Warrants,			(Buy/	Convertible					market/ Inter-
contact nos.		Convertible		Convertible			Sale/	Debentures etc.)					
		Debenture s		Debenture s			Pledge /						se
		etc.)		etc.)			Revoke/						transfer,
							Invoke)						ESOPs
													etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Uma Ganesh	Promoter	Equity Shares	100	Equity Shares	12,52,185	1,25,21,850/-	Buy	Equity Shares	12,52,285	13.03.2024	13.03.2024	15.03.2024	Preferential offer
Natarajan													
PAN: ABIPN8438Q			0.00%						6.54%				
Address: Flat No. 201, 2nd													
Floor, 219 Boat Club, Boat													
Club Road, Sangamwadi,													
Pune, Maharashtra –													
411001, India													
Contact: 9730042540													

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in	derivatives (Specify type	of contract, Futures or Option	s etc.)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of Contract	Contract specifications		Buy	Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			Not Applicable			

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Uma Ganesh Natarajan Digitally signed by Uma Ganesh Natarajan Date: 2024.03.15 13:59:18 +05'30'

Uma Ganesh Natarajan Date: 15.03.2024 Place: Pune

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations,2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Company: Cinerad Communications Limited

ISIN of the company: INE959B01017

Details of cha	nge m noium	g of Securiti	es of r romote	, Employee	of Directo	i or a fisteu	company an	u other such per	sons as ment	ioned in it	Banaron		
Name,	Category	Securities	held prior to	S	ecurities acc	uired/Dispos	ed	Securities he	ld post	Date	Second		Mode of
PAN No.,	of Person	2 12-12	on/disposal					acquisition/d	isposal	allotment		Intimation to	acquisition /
CIN/DIN,	(Promoters/								•	acquisition	of shares/	company	disposal (on
& address of	KMP /									sale of share	es specify		market/public/
Promoter/Promoter	Directors/	Type of	No. and % of	Type of	No.	Value	Transact	Type of security	No. and %	From	То		rights/
group	immediate	security (For	shareholding	security (For			ion	(For egShares,	of				preferential
Employee/Director with	Relatives/	eg Shares,		eg Shares,			Туре	Warrants,	shareholding				offer / off
contact nos.	others etc.)	Warrants,		Warrants,			(Buy/	Convertible					market/ Inter-
		Convertible		Convertible			Sale/	Debentures etc.)					se
		Debenture s		Debenture s			Pledge /						transfer,
		etc.)		etc.)			Revoke/						ESOPs
		2					Invoke)						etc.)
1	2 .	3	4	5	6	· 7	8	9	10	· 11	12	13	14
Name: Manoj Manohar	Promoter /	Equity Shares	100	Equity Shares	17,23,645	1,72,36,450/-	Buy	Equity Shares	17,23,745	13.03.2024	13.03.2024	15.03.2024	Preferential offer
Panvelkar	Director												
PAN: AGIPP6866D			0.00%						9.00%				
Address: Flat No. 502,					,t								
Building B2, Kumar													
Parisar, Near Gandhi													
Bhavan, Kothrud, Pune,							5						
Maharashtra - 411029,													
India		1											
Contact: 9822396710						~							
sector or generation and the sector of the										1	1		-

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Details of Open Interest (OI) in derivatives on the securities of the company held on appointment of KMP or Director or upon becoming a Promoter or member of the promoter group of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and by other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

e contracts held at the time of a er/member of the promoter grou	ppointment of Director/KMP			
Number of units (contract * lot size)	Notional value in Rupee terms	Contract specification		
8	9	10	11	12
	Number of units (contract	Number of units (contract Notional value in Rupee	or upon becoming Promo Number of units (contract Notional value in Rupee Contract specification	er/member of the promoter group or upon becoming Promoter/member of the promoter group Number of units (contract Notional value in Rupee Contract specification Number of units (contract

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

mmpanve

Manoj Manohar Panvelkar Date: 15.03.2024 Place: [•]

.

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations,2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Company: Cinerad Communications Limited

ISIN of the company: INE959B01017

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN,	Category of Person (Promoters/	Securities	held prior to on/ disposal	S	Securities acc	quired/ Dispos e	ed	nd other such per Securities he acquisition/e	lisposal	allotment acquisition sale of shar	of shares/	company	acquisition / disposal (on market/public/
& address of Promoter/Promoter group Employee/Director with contact nos.	KMP / Directors/ immediate Relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For egShares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding		То		rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
5		No		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						1	12	13	14
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	13.03.2024	15.03.2024	Preferential offe
Name: Nitin Neminath	Promoter /	Equity Shares	100	Equity Shares	17,23,645	1,72,36,450/-	Buy	Equity Shares	17,23,745	13.03.2024	15.05.2024	15.05.2024	
Patil PAN: AFEPP7019M	Director		0.00%						9.00%				
DIN: 07686672													
Address: Flat No. 303,													
Amrutsiddhi Appartment,				v	5				3				
Navi Peth, Near Bhide					1 × 1								
Hospital, Laxmi Park,					. s. m					1			
Rajendra Nagar, Pune,					÷.,						4		
Maharashtra – 411030, India	1			~	=	- 5a		÷					
		1			1	1					1	1	

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

and the second		A1	Buy	Sell	U CONTRA CO	
Type of Contract Contract specifications			Buy	Street, Street		
Contract spec	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Nitin Neminath Patil Date: 15.03.2024 Place: Pune

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations,2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Company: Cinerad Communications Limited

ISIN of the company: INE959B01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).	Details of change in holding	of Securities of Promoter, En	mployee or Director of a li	isted company an	nd other such p	ersons as mentioned in Regulation	n 6(2).
--	------------------------------	-------------------------------	-----------------------------	------------------	-----------------	-----------------------------------	---------

Nouna	Catal	C ''						id other such per		1			
Name,	Category		held prior to	5	securities ac	quired/Dispo	sed	Securities h	eld post	Da	te of	Date of	Mode of
PAN No.,	of Person	acquisiti	on/ disposal					acquisition/	lisposal	allotmer	nt advice/	Intimation to	acquisition /
CIN/DIN,	(Promoters/									acquisition	n of shares4	company	disposal (on
& address of	KMP /						J.S.			sale of sha	res specify		market/public/
Promoter/Promoter	Directors/	Type of	No. and % of	Type of	No.	Value	Transact	Type of security	No. and %	From	То	1	rights/
group	immediate	security (For	shareholding	security (For			ion	(For egShares,	of				preferential
Employee/Director with	Relatives/	eg Shares,		eg Shares,			Туре	Warrants,	shareholding				
contact nos.	others etc.)	Warrants,		Warrants,			(Buy/	Convertible					offer / off
condet hos.		Convertible		Convertible			Sale/	Debentures etc.)					market/ Inter-
		Debenture s		Debenture s			Pledge /						se
		etc.)		etc.)			Revoke/						transfer,
							Invoke)						ESOPs
													etc.)
													and the second
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Basanta Kumar	Promoter /	Equity Shares	100	Equity Shares	14,77,410	1,47.74.100/-	Buy	Equity Shares	14,77,510	13.03.2024	13.03.2024	15.03.2024	Preferential offer
Swain	Director												
PAN: AQGPS9169Q			0.00%						7.71%				
Address: Sikharpur, Uppar													
Sahi, Cuttack Sadar,													
Cuttack, College Square,													
Odisha - 753003, India													
Contact: 8895258312													
Contact, 0070200312													

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)						Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of Contract	Contract specifications	Виу		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Basanta Kumar Swain Date: 15.03.2024 Place: [•]

Contraction of the second secon